No.

294
272

278

238

Cambridge to Hamilton Kayak Race - 6/05/2007

Class PI
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Cambridge-Hamilton

- Kayak 23km

Results

Name

Grant Heim / Oskar Stielau
Paul Wilford

Tim Grammer

Rob Nichol

Gordon Blythen

Tamas Pinter

Gerard Callebaut

Darren Donnelly / Michael White
Paul Gillard

Andy Fuller

Joe Cornforth

Sam Newlands

Wayne Patterson

Vaughan Reed

Mike Page / Daniel Waters
Wayne Stachurski / Richard Townshend
Grant Clifford

Jason Chandler / Adam Fraser
Terry Newlands

Brendon Davey

Jim Davidson

Mike Hall

David Gunn

Russell Smith

Stephen Newman / Georgia Newman
Steve McSweeney

Tom Jacka

Phil Oster

Craig Watkins

David Sleep

Paul McGrath

Steve Culhane

John Land

Duncan Buchanan

Peter Melling

Anthony Blyth

Rich Willis / Vicky Willis
David Loughlin

Lloyd Harris / Mike Massey
Vaughan Judkins

Cameron Clow

Nathan Livingstone

Chris Piggott

Blake Finegan

Shane Kelly

Michael Kramer

Adrian Davis

lan Scott

Bill Hayes

Anton Wesselink

Pierre Chemaly

Andrew Ross

Rosemary Parkin

Vaun O'Callaghan

Mike Sage

Boat

Double Ski
V10L

Epic V10L
Advantage
UFO

Ski

Mako 6

Duet

JKK UFO
QK Ultimate
Fenn Mako
K1

Fenn

JKK UFO
Duet
Insomniac
F1

K2

K1

Fenn

Evo Edge
Fenn Mako 6
Fenn

Total Eclipse
Double Ski
Gladiator

ski

Maximus
Swallow

AM Pinnacle
Seahawk Outrigger
ocC1

Fenn ski
Brainwave
Saracen Ultra
Fenn Mako 6
Insomniac
Fenn Mako 6
Mirage 730 Double
Opus
Wildabout Ghost
UFO

Fenn XT
Total Eclipse
0oC1

Firebolt

UFO
Swallow
Maximus
Opus

Ski
Spectrum
UFO

0oC1

Firebolt

Time

1:32:32
1:33:16
1:35:55
1:37:35
1:39:22
1:40:38
1:40:39
1:41:43
1:42:29
1:42:30
1:42:41
1:42:45
1:42:47
1:43:37
1:43:45
1:45:14
1:45:38
1:46:00
1:46:05
1:46:09
1:46:51
1:47:19
1:47:51
1:47:57
1:48:18
1:48:52
1:48:58
1:49:07
1:49:21
1:49:23
1:49:29
1:49:42
1:49:50
1:50:04
1:50:06
1:50:08
1:50:52
1:51:31
1:51:39
1:52:08
1:52:22
1:52:24
1:52:44
1:52:50
1:53:31
1:53:55
1:53:58
1:54:01
1:54:31
1:54:36
1:54:42
1:54:58
1:55:14
1:55:15
1:55:35

PI
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Class

SK-P
Touring
SK

MS
SOTop
MS

Class PI

Name

Greg Fournier
Stephen Ng
Anne Mortimer
Phil Ison

Simon Bush

lain MclIntyre
Chris Humble
Bruce Robinson
Dave Crofts
Warren Smith
Bryan Hodkinson
David Hodkinson
Steve Oosterdijk
Judine Fitness
Steve Tarrant
Ross MacKenzie / Ron Oosterdijk
Guy Folster / Neil Watson
Miles Regal

Luuk Van Basten-Batenburg
Craig Brighouse
Andrew Tucker
Dave Sherwood
Luke Marchant
Greg Hall

David Williams
John Quirk

Rod Griffith
Darren Steel
Rachel Ball
Brendon Waddy
Richard Matthews
Al Rose

Steve Horne

Karl Tucker
David Maidment
Eddie Harris
Norm Crummer
Craig Greenwood
Louise Mark
Christopher Tse
Rosemary Davis
Andrew Wilson
Lyndell McGregor
Graeme White
Dennis Dickey
Craig Rawlinson
Josh Donnell

Sue Lancaster
Kevin O'Donnell
Paul Smith

Denis Railey
Mark Thomson
Urban Camenzimb
Gavin Palmer
Bryan Tourell
Sam Sherrard

lan Johnston / Julie McCullough
Jane Sherrard
Paul Neave

Mark Moores
Teresa Carroll
Cameron Mumby

Boat

Eclipse
Eclipse
Arrow

Rebel

Vok 20

Ski

UFO

Mirage

Opus

Ski

Total Eclipse
Fenn Mako XT
Beachcomber
Opus

Total Eclipse
Duet
Packhorse

Tomahawk Scout
Opus

Swallow
Gladiator

Sisson Espirt
Swallow

Ski

Evo Classic

Old one

Opus

Swallow
Wildabout Ghost
Gladiator
EcoBezhig
Ranger

Cutlass

Saracen X
Cobra Eliminator
Saracen X
Gladiator

Opus

VOK Sprinter
Arrow

Hurricane Mk2
Opus

Seabear

Tui

Swallow
EcoBezhig
Trident
Breaksea
Penguin

Sequel

Razor Billed Auk
Barracuda
Mirage 580
Tribear
Gladiator

Ocean Eclipse
Swallow
Eclipse
Eclipse

u2

Time

1:56:05
1:56:13
1:56:14
1:56:28
1:56:33
1:56:34
1:56:56
1:56:58
1:57:25
1:57:29
1:58:03
1:58:05
1:58:08
1:58:15
1:58:29
1:58:35
1:58:41
1.58:42
1:58:45
1.58:47
1:58:56
1:59:18
1:59:18
1:59:29
1:59:36
1:59:42
1:59:44
1:59:49
2:00:00
2:00:05
2:00:06
2:00:09
2:00:20
2:00:31
2:00:47
2:01:14
2:01:28
2:01:30
2:01:43
2:02:00
2:02:03
2:02:17
2:02:55
2:03:07
2:03:10
2:03:16
2:03:35
2:03:54
2:04:03
2:04:28
2:04:38
2:04:54
2:04:58
2:05:30
2:05:38
2:05:44
2:05:54
2:05:54
2:05:59
2:06:05
2:06:05
2:06:08

117



No.

163
158

212
219
120

227
192
201
218
184

180
235
185

340
66

Class

MS
SK-P
Ski
SK-P
SK-P
SK-P

Ski
SK-P
SK-P
SK-P

MS
SK-P

Touring

SK

MS
SK-P

Touring
SK-P
SK-P

SKII-P
SK-P

Class PI

62
6
24

Name

Pam Morris
Brendan Hartigan
Joanna Perry
Bronnie Van Lith
Cornelius Boerjan
Neil Tonks
Fraser Buchanan
Richard Walker
Grant Millar

Pip McKay

Philip Maree
Malcolm Dunning
Ron Pinkham

lan McCrae

lan Cheesman
Gary Allis

Greg Tucker

Lee Laughton
Nigel Donnell
Alan Taylor
Russel Troy
John Hesseling
Daniel Van Lith / Peter Van Lith / Ariana Van Lit
Peter Wolfkamp
lan Hintz

Sally Roberts
Paul Stephens
Stu Golding
Karen Budd

Jef Wright
Murray Nicholson
Robbie Assink
Mike Hesseling
Peter Brock / Chauncen Brock
Richard Saysell
Lance Smith
Charles Barker
Eddie Hughes / Ted Hughes
Myles Mcinnes
Bren Dorman
Phil Goldsmith
Katalla Kramer
Sean Peake
Dean Burns

Sue Wood
Russell Williams
Marcel Bogers / Bradley Harden
Paddy Matthews
Brad Sayer
Jamie Bridger
Piet Strulik

Tony Barrett

Roy Breeze

Karel Kuper
Dianne Kowalewski
Barry Waters

Kit Gordon

Karl Brown
Andrew Gordon
Hilton Hopkins
Tony King

Keith Goodwin

Boat

Tribear
Penguin
Ski XT
Eco Bezig
Penguin
Squall
Sonic
X-Factor
Raider X
Ski

Squall
Contour
Tasman Express
Supernova

Ranger
Challenge 5
Arrow
EcoBezhig
Ranger
Beachcomber
Mirage 580
Eco Niizh
EcoBezhig
Supernova
Swallow

Eco Bezig
Scupper Pro
Tasman Express
Albatross
Shearwater
Mirage 580
EcoBezhig
Dobbe Tuart
Shearwater
Sea Bear
Challenge 5
Packhorse
oc1
EcoBezhig
Kyook
Swallow
Swallow
Storm
Contour
Sequel
Allagash
Storm
Beachcomber
Puffin
Tasman Express
Euro X
Penguin
Tribear
Tribear
Tasman Express
EcoBezhig
Penguin
Tribear
Tasman Express
Beachcomber
Tribear

Time

2:06:23
2:06:28
2:06:44
2:06:47
2:07:00
2:07:01
2:07:07
2:07:16
2:07:30
2:07:38
2:07:39
2:07:45
2:07:58
2:08:03
2:08:18
2:08:18
2:08:24
2:08:27
2:08:41
2:09:07
2:09:20
2:09:40
2:09:40
2:09:46
2:09:58
2:10:01
2:10:02
2:10:26
2:10:45
2:10:52
2:11:05
2:11:16
2:11:24
2:11:41
2:11:51
2:12:40
2:12:45
2:12:47
2:12:49
2:13:18
2:13:59
2:14:19
2:14:21
2:14:42
2:14:46
2:14:52
2:15:18
2:15:21
2:15:35
2:15:39
2:15:41
2:15:54
2:16:05
2:16:10
2:16:22
2:16:48
2:16:53
2:16:56
2:17:16
2:17:17
2:17:21
2:17:40

PI

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132=
132=
134
135
136
137
138

139=
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179



No.

205
110

Class

SK-P

SK-P
SK-P
SOTop
MS
SK-P
SK-P
SK
SKII-P
SOTop
SK-P
SOTop
SK-P
SK
SK-P
SK-P
SK-P
SOTop
Canoe
MS
SK-P
Touring
SK-P
SK-P
SK-P
SK-P
SK
SK-P
SK-P
SK-P
SOTop
SK-P
SK-P
SK-P
SK-P
SK-P
SK-P
SK-P
SK-P
SK-P
SK-P
SK-P
SK-P
Touring
Touring

Class PI

Name

Philip Stretton
Hennie Roux
Valerie Henderson
Des Matthews
Colin McGrath
Mark Robbins
Bevan Marquand
Phyllis Sneddon
lan Calhaem

Jim Sneddon
Graeme Cleaver
Scott Walters
Simon Hatcher
Hugh Tomlinson
Rod Waugh
Norman Thomson
Ross Percy

Kylie Bridger

Matt Russell
Larraine Williams
Todd Fisher / Dean Fisher
Scott McGrath
Ross Whale

Philip Tavener
Damien Gardiner
Glenis O'Donnell / Alison Quirk
Mark Williams
Peter Beadle
Adrian Edge
Georgina Greville
Val Wallace

Keith Pyle

Lin Anderson
Joanna Greig

lan Willers

Jane Faulkner / Keith Hill
David Hedley
Dianne Scoones
Derek Hosie
Bridgit Bretherton-Jones
Jeannine Wardley
Mike Lipscombe
Warren Strand
Chris La Pine
Harvey Indyk
Jenenne Kramer
Brett Kirkland
Mani Pereira / Matthew Esdale
Uri Schlafrig
Greta Halberg
Pauline Herbst
Laura Russell
Joshua La Pine
Mary Modrich
Nicky Lowrie
Jackie Evans
Greg Evans
Pamela Strong
Christine Fryer
Olga Thijsse
Lynne Puckrin
Jim Guthrie

Boat

Penguin
Sequel
Esprit Sisson
Euro X
Penguin
Storm
Penguin
Swallow

Swallow
Sequel

Eco Bezig
Seabear
Sequel
Puffin
Shearwater
Storm
Shearwater
Caffyn Express
Sequel

Sprinter
Sequel

Eco Bezhig
Tasman Express
Eco Niizh
Viking Esprit
Sequel
Scambler
Shearwater
Euro X
Shearwater

Penguin
Prowler 13
17' Canoe
Swallow
Penguin
Ranger
Sequel or Storm
Penguin
Penguin
Tasman Express
Selkie
Sequel
Tour Yak
Sequel
Cabo
Sequel
Sequel
Breeze
Breeze
Storm
Sequel
Squall

Pacifica
Sequel
Sequel
Acadia
Acadia

Time

2:17:46
2:17:49
2:17:56
2:18:03
2:18:20
2:18:50
2:19:01
2:19:08
2:19:22
2:19:30
2:19:42
2:20:00
2:20:03
2:22:31
2:22:43
2:22:46
2:23:47
2:23:59
2:24:13
2:24:29
2:25:01
2:25:04
2:25:57
2:26:17
2:26:23
2:27:27
2:27:38
2:28:25
2:28:27
2:29:04
2:29:14
2:29:29
2:29:59
2:30:19
2:30:26
2:32:59
2:33:25
2:33:58
2:34:11
2:34:12
2:35:03
2:37:45
2:39:05
2:39:53
2:40:27
2:41:38
2:41:38
2:42:23
2:42:45
2:42:45
2:43:54
2:43:58
2:44:53
2:48:13
2:52:16
2:52:26
2:52:30
2:53:54
2:53:57
2:54:31
2:58:41
2:58:46

PI

180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225=

227
228=
228=

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241



No.

279
267
281

34

Class

SK-P
SK-P
SK-P

MS

Class PI

79
80
81

Results by Solex Systems Ltd.

Name

Nancy Auty

Merle Ward

Diana Emmerson
Catherine Maidment

Cat

MM

JwW

Boat

Tasman Express
Sequel
Sequel
Eclipse

PO Box 15 1031, New Lynn, Auckland 1007, Ph 021 648 085

Time

3:00:15
3:08:48
3:17:46

DNS

PI

242
243
244



Cambridge to Hamilton Kayak Race - 6/05/2007

Cruising - Kayak 23km

Name

James Allan / Paul Milanovic
Stan Lemmon

Taree Taree

Graham Cox / Anne Cox
Peter Florence

Roy Hutchins

Craig Hutchins

Laura Hall / Roger Hall
Grant Hamilton

Christo Swart

Andrew Goodson

Greg Wiechern

Peter Bunning

Charlie Czepanski
Jacqui Knight

Trevor Alborough

Garry Eaton

Barbara Raabe

Jason Crerar

Ken Lynch

Gary Hodge

Sonja Florence

Robin Clark / Tony Clark
Wendy Mather
Marianne Goudswaard
Karen Prendiville

Jude Kauika

Michelle Baird

Emmy Brouwers

Chris Brooks

Ray Pamment

Gill Stonelake

Bev Pamment

Natalie Hansby

Heather Martin

Nicholas Wiechern
Mathew Wiechern
Anette Sabor

John Stuart

Ben Kershaw

John Van Stipriaan
Lorraine Van Stipriaan
Sara Wheeler

Jenny Davis

Silvia Martino

Annabel Gooder

Aaron Joines

Marianne Anderson
John Dixon

Hannah Charan-Dixon
Lucy Dixon

Lorraine Jones

Aidan Knight / Chris Knight
Tighe McCarthy / John McCarthy
Moya McCarthy / Kathy McCarthy

Results

Boat

Seabear I
Tasman Express
Sequel

Eco Tandem
Cobra Fish & Dive
Ranger

Ranger

Prijon Excursion
SK????

Prowler 4.5
Contour

Tasman Express
Contour 450
Cobra Tourer
Tui

Cirrus (Ply)
EcoBezhig
Tasman Express
Prowler 4.5
Tasman Express
Tasman Express
Shearwater
Seabear Il
Sequel

Contour

Tui

Squall
Penguin
Tui
Swing
Puffin
Swing
Acadia
Puffin
Penguin
Penguin
Beachcomber

Swing
Swing
Swift
Sit-on
Venturer
Acadia 570
Frenzy
Venturer

Gillemot Little Auk
Gillemot Little Auk
Scrambler

Cabo

Cabo

Cabo

Time

2:02:42
2:10:31
2:18:18
2:18:33
2:19:07
2:20:46
2:20:46
2:21:20
2:21:24
2:22:15
2:23:16
2:24:00
2:25:03
2:25:17
2:26:05
2:30:08
2:31:28
2:31:37
2:32:00
2:34:02
2:36:51
2:39:04
2:39:19
2:39:53
2:40:37
2:40:51
2:42:43
2:43:46
2:46:34
2:48:29
2:50:01
2:50:02
2:50:04
2:50:06
2:50:08
2:51:33
2:51:46
2:52:17
2:55:09
2:55:10
2:55:25
2:55:27
2:57:00
2:58:15
2:58:49
2:59:51
3:00:10
3:00:30
3:05:59
3:05:59
3:05:59
3:13:17
3:23:28
3:23:32
3:23:47



No. Name Boat Time

247 Peter Townend / Bryn Townend Canoe 3:24:26

Results by Solex Systems Ltd. PO Box 15 1031, New Lynn, Auckland 1007, Ph 021 648 085



Cambridge to Hamilton Kayak Race - 6/05/2007

Narrows Race - Kayak 11km

Results
No. Clas Class PI Name Cat Boat Time
87 MS 1 Catherine Crofts ow Intrigue 59:18
89 MS 2 Taryn Kramer Jw Swallow 1:02:06

Results by Solex Systems Ltd. PO Box 15 1031, New Lynn, Auckland 1007, Ph 021 648 085

P



Cambridge to Hamilton Kayak Race

Narrows Cruising - Kayak 11km

No.

325
316
152
151

Results by Solex Systems Ltd.

Name

Rob Haworth / Sam Howarth
Murray Alllen

Fiona Edwards

Merv Edwards

Results

Boat

Perception Flow
Largo
Viking Fishing

- 6/05/2007

Time

56:20
1:05:11
1:14:05
1:24:38

PO Box 15 1031, New Lynn, Auckland 1007, Ph 021 648 085
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